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M. D., COMMUNITY MEDICINE CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2018 
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- - Dr.Athira (J) Dr.M. Logaraj 

2.11.2018 Fri 
Screening uses 

Dr.Pradeep 
- - - Dr.V.V.Anantharaman 

3.11.2018 Sat 
Sensitivity & Specificity 

Dr.Aswathy 
- - - Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

5.11.2018 Mon 
Screening Criteria 

Dr.Deepak 
Dr.Regan - - Dr.R. Balaji 

7.11.2018 Wed 
Predictive Values 

Dr.Sarath Kumar 
- - - Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan 

8.11.2018 Thu 
Koplik’s spots 

Dr.Ameenah 
- - Dr.Priyadarshini (R) Dr.G. Dinesh Kumar 

9.11.2018 Fri 
Measles Vaccine 

Dr. Aarthy 
- - - Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

12.11.2018 Mon 
Congenial Rubella 

Dr. Athira 
Dr.Omar - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

13.11.2018 Tue 
DPT Side Effects 

Dr.Priyadarshini 
- 

ESI 

Dr.Aarthy 
- Dr.V.V.Anantharaman 

14.11.2018 Wed 
SARS 

Dr.Lovling 
- - - Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 
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Centre 
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Tuesday 
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Journal (J)/Report (R) 
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15.11.2018 

 
Thu 

Treatment completed - TB 
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- - Dr.Lovling (J) Dr.R. Balaji 

16.11.2018 Fri 
Mantoux Test 

Dr.Regan 
- - - Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan 

17.11.2018 Sat 
DOTS 

Dr.Omar 
- - - Dr.G. Dinesh Kumar 

19.11.2018 Mon 
BCG 

Dr.Pradeep 
Dr.Pradeep - - Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

20.11.2018 

 
Tue 

Measles Control 

Dr.Aswathy 
- 

INIPI 

Dr.Athira 
- Dr.M. Logaraj 

22.11.2018 

 
Thu 

Antigenic Shift 

Dr.Deepak 
- - Dr.Hema (R) Dr.V.V.Anantharaman 

23.11.2018 

 
Fri 

Antigenic Drift 

Dr.Sarath Kumar 
- - - Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

24.11.2018 

 
Sat 

Influenza Prevention 

Dr.Ameenah 
- - - Dr.R. Balaji 

26.11.2018 

 
Mon 

Meningitis vaccine 

Dr.Aarthy 
Dr.Aswathy - - Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan 

27.1.2018 Tue 
Relapse, Failure in TB 

Dr.Athira 
- 

Healthy Housing 

Dr.Priyadarshini 
- Dr.G. Dinesh Kumar 

28.11.2018 Wed 
XDR - TB 

Dr.Priyadarshini 
- - - Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

29.11.2018 Thu 
TDR - TB 

Dr.Lovling 
- - Dr.Regan (J) Dr.M. Logaraj 

30.11.2018 Fri 
CB NATT 

Dr.Hema 
- -  Dr.V.V.Anantharaman 

 
 

 

 

 

 


